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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

198802240000
53520

02/24/1988
12:00:00

COMMUNITY
BANK

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

CALBURN,
JERRY L.

19

392

198801150000
16470

01/15/1988
12:00:00

COMMUNITY
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

BEIERSDOER
FER, W.H. &
ELA

167

638

89

Lot#:8 Book:8
Pg:89
Desc:BRUSH
CREEK
FARMS

198803100000
69090

03/10/1988
12:00:00

COMMUNITY
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

175

74

11

108

Lot#:25
Book:11
Pg:108
Desc:JAMESW
OO0D, 2ND
SECTOR.

198803210000
78610

03/21/1988
12:00:00

COMMUNITY
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

BENSON,
DONALD R. &
SHELB

176

170

Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
QtNE1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:EASTER
LY
BOUNDARY
OF BIG OAK
DRIVE

198806140001
77470

06/14/1988
12:00:00

COMMUNITY
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

ARMSTRONG,
TRAVISW. &
SA

189

366

29

Lot#:4 BIk:5
Book:4 Pg:29
Desc:INDIAN
SPRINGS
RANCH

198809080002
71860

09/08/1988
12:00:00

COMMUNITY
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

203

641

28

Lot#:10 Book:8
Pg:28
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD, 2ND
SECTOR.

198803100000
69390

03/10/1988
12:00:00

COMMUNITY
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

175

76

11

32

Lot#:51
Book:11 Pg:32
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD, 4TH
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION.

198809120002
76530

09/12/1988
12:00:00

COMMUNITY
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

TRI-PAR

203

892

27

Lot#:3 Blk:K
Book:3 Pg:27
Desc:LYMAN'S
ADDITION TO
MONTEVALLO




