Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 19	988; Party	Seq= 2; 1	Name= CC	<u>YTINUMMC</u>	BANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198802240000 53520	02/24/1988 12:00:00	COMMUNITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CALBURN, JERRY L.	19	392				
198801150000 16470	01/15/1988 12:00:00	COMMUNITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEIERSDOER FER, W.H. & ELA	167	638	8	89		Lot#:8 Book:8 Pg:89 Desc:BRUSH CREEK FARMS
198803100000 69090	03/10/1988 12:00:00	COMMUNITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	175	74	11	108		Lot#:25 Book:11 Pg:108 Desc:JAMESW OOD, 2ND SECTOR.
198803210000 78610	03/21/1988 12:00:00	COMMUNITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENSON, DONALD R. & SHELB	176	170				Sec:22 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:EASTER LY BOUNDARY OF BIG OAK DRIVE
198806140001 77470	06/14/1988 12:00:00	COMMUNITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARMSTRONG, TRAVIS W. & SA	189	366	4	29		Lot#:4 Blk:5 Book:4 Pg:29 Desc:INDIAN SPRINGS RANCH
198809080002 71860	09/08/1988 12:00:00	COMMUNITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	203	641	8	28		Lot#:10 Book:8 Pg:28 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, 2ND SECTOR.
198803100000 69390	03/10/1988 12:00:00	COMMUNITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	175	76	11	32		Lot#:51 Book:11 Pg:32 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, 4TH SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION.
198809120002 76530	09/12/1988 12:00:00	COMMUNITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TRI-PAR	203	892	3	27		Lot#:3 Blk:K Book:3 Pg:27 Desc:LYMAN'S ADDITION TO MONTEVALLO